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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & BSTR HOSPITAL, TALEGAON
DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE

Date Days Name of Resident  Guide Activity Topic B
7/9/2022 Wednesday Guest Le'cture —— _:]
8/9/2022 Thursday Dr. Vaishnvi Dr. Kale Seminar Hypokalemia o __1
9/9/2022 Friday Dr. Neeraj Dr. Khedkar Journal : |
10/9/2022 Saturday Dr. Rohan Dr. Kumar Seminar Hyperkalemia
11/9/2022 Sunday
12/9/2022 Monday Dr. Agib Khan Dr. Bansode case MG L
13/09/2022  |Tuesday Mortality Meeting ]
14/09/2022  |Wednesday Dr. Rohit Dr. A. Bhosale  |Journal ]
15/09/2022 Thursday Dr. Tushar Dr. Kumar case NCC ]
16/09/2022 Friday ]
17/09/2022 Saturday
18/09/2022  |Sunday
19/09/2022  |Monday Dr. Sunetra Dr. Khade Seminar Heart Block /&,@Qzafgfg
20/09/2022  [Tuesday B
21/09/2022  |Wednesday Dr. Urvi Dr. Bade Seminar Pacing of heart :}
22/09/2022  |Thursday - 1
23/09/2022 _ |Friday Or. Kumar Faculy lecture check point inhibitc: jJ
24/09/2022 Saturday
25/09/2022  |Sunday o
26/09/2022 Monday —
27/09/2022 Tuesday ‘Er, Neeraj Dr. Kale Seminar Acid base balan —-J
28/09/2022 Wednesday  [Dr. Vaishnvi Dr. Kumar Journal - ]
29/09/2022 Thursday o
30/m1(—1a7—: Dr. Rohan Dr T — A
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